
LOT 17 SHANNA MEADOWS S/D.

AG 1022-1405, CT 1173-1335, WD 1

STEWART RICKY L/STEWART SUZANNE W
450 SW MORNING STAR GLN
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

34-5S-16-03752-117

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

34516.020 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

02/27/2026 robin 5.00 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

362,674
8,628
55,000

426,302
0

426,302
HX HB 51,411

374,891
426,302

0

472,148

1203/0185 9/24/2010 WD U V 40 29,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUBRANDY LIMITED PART

RICKY L & SUZANNE S

1173/1335 5/06/2009 CT U V 18 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (PHILI

SUBRANDY LIMITED PA
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000036770 New Residential C 0 05/23/2018

2025HX Base Yr

450 SW MORNING STAR GLN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,813 116.2770 130.23 366,337 2024 2024 0 0 0 1.00 99.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 2476

BAS 2,476 100 2026 2,476 319,225

FCP 506 25 2025 126 16,245

FOP 224 30 2025 67 8,638

FOP 481 30 2026 144 18,565

3,687 2,813 362,674

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=-5,-10] W24 S15 S4 W8 D3L3 S5 W36 S32 E13
E34 N22 E24 N37 $
FCP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-5,27] W24 S22 E13 N2 E11 N20 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=-29,5] W47 S12 E36 N5 U3R3 E8 N4 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-29,49] W34 S6 E12 S2 E10 N2 E12 N6 $
.
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1 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 24 36 864.00 UT 11.00 11.00 75 2014 2014 3 75 7,128

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 1,500

8,628

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


